

63 & 64 CMA-1145&1146-2011

**M/s. Indo Fab a Partnership firm
Vs.
The Bharat Heavy Plates and Vessels Limited & another**

Present: Mr. K. Prudhvi Raj, Advocate representing Mr. V N Anagani,
Advocate for appellant.

At request of learned counsel for parties, adjourned to 30.06.2026.

Photocopy of this order be placed on the files of connected cases.

**(LISA GILL)
JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE**

Date: 22.04.2026
Vjl