

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.M.A.Nos.1145 & 1146 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2026	<u>DEV,J & GTK,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant represents that he recently filed vakalat for the appellant and sought some more time for hearing. Post on 09.09.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ GTK, J Pmk	